One

REF. ITEM
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 624 MOBILIZATION
2 642 CENTERLINE
3 642 WHITE EDGE LINE, 4"
4 642 YELLOW EDGE LINE, 4"
5 642 DOTTED LINE, 4"
6 642 CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"
7 642 LANE LINE, 4"
8 642 STOP LINE
9 642 RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING
10 642 SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 120"
11 642 CROSSWALK LINE
12 642 LANE ARROW
13 642 TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES

TOTAL

City of Riverside
2017 Pavement Marking Project
March 16, 2017

UNITOF  APPROX. UNIT TOTAL

MEASURE  OTY. COsT COST
LUMP 1 $2,000.00  $2,000.00
MILE 41.9 $550.00 $23,045.00
MILE 51.08 $475.00 $24,263.00
MILE 15.18 $475.00  $7,210.50
FT. 1632 $0.80  $1,305.60
FT. 22029 $0.70  $15,420.30
MILE 31.25 $225.00 $7,031.25
FT. 3390 $2.70  $9,153.00
EACH 1 $400.00 $400.00
EACH 21 $225.00  $4,725.00
FT. 5330 $1.75  $9,327.50
EACH 372 $50.00 $18,600.00
FT. 11500 $2.00 $23,000.00

$145,481.15

UNIT
COsT

$1,050.00
$620.00
$340.00
$340.00
$0.35
$0.40
$135.00
$1.50
$100.00
$125.00
$1.25
$25.00
$1.25

A&A Safety, Inc.
Amelia, Ohio

TOTAL
COsT

$1,050.00
$25,978.00
$17,367.20
$5,161.20
$571.20
$8,811.60
$4,218.75
$5,085.00
$100.00
$2,625.00
$6,662.50
$9,300.00
$14,375.00

$101,305.45

UNIT
COST

$22,146.00
$603.00
$302.00
$302.00
$2.00
$0.50
$180.00
$2.00
$400.00
$400.00
$0.60
$15.00
$0.30

Aero-Mark, Inc.
Streetsboro, Ohio

TOTAL
COST

$22,146.00
$25,265.70
$15,426.16
$4,584.36
$3,264.00
$11,014.50
$5,625.00
$6,780.00
$400.00
$8,400.00
$3,198.00
$5,580.00
$3,450.00

$115,133.72

Oglesby Construction Inc.

UNIT
COsT

$2,460.00
$880.00
$488.00
$488.00
$0.77
$0.43
$246.00
$3.01
$233.00
$184.00
$1.97
$45.50
$1.35

Norwalk, Ohio
TOTAL
cosTt

$2,460.00
$36,872.00
$24,927.04
$7,407.84
$1,256.64
$9,472.47
$7,687.50
$10,203.90
$233.00
$3,864.00
$10,500.10
$16,926.00
$15,525.00

$147,335.49
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