	ChoiceOne Engineering	2	2017 Pave	City o ement Mark Mar	of Riverside ing Project ch 16, 2017		A&A Safety, Inc. Amelia, Ohio		Aero-Mark, Inc. Streetsboro, Ohio	0	y Construction Inc. Norwalk, Ohio
	ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>		<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>OTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	624 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$22,146.00	\$22,146.00	\$2,460.00	\$2,460.00
2	642 CENTER LINE	MILE	41.9	\$550.00	\$23,045.00	\$620.00	\$25,978.00	\$603.00	\$25,265.70	\$880.00	\$36,872.00
3	642 WHITE EDGE LINE, 4"	MILE	51.08	\$475.00	\$24,263.00	\$340.00	\$17,367.20	\$302.00	\$15,426.16	\$488.00	\$24,927.04
4	642 YELLOW EDGE LINE, 4"	MILE	15.18	\$475.00	\$7,210.50	\$340.00	\$5,161.20	\$302.00	\$4,584.36	\$488.00	\$7,407.84
5	642 DOTTED LINE, 4"	FT.	1632	\$0.80	\$1,305.60	\$0.35	\$571.20	\$2.00	\$3,264.00	\$0.77	\$1,256.64
6	642 CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"	FT.	22029	\$0.70	\$15,420.30	\$0.40	\$8,811.60	\$0.50	\$11,014.50	\$0.43	\$9,472.47
7	642 LANE LINE, 4"	MILE	31.25	\$225.00	\$7,031.25	\$135.00	\$4,218.75	\$180.00	\$5,625.00	\$246.00	\$7,687.50
8	642 STOP LINE	FT.	3390	\$2.70	\$9,153.00	\$1.50	\$5,085.00	\$2.00	\$6,780.00	\$3.01	\$10,203.90
9	642 RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$233.00	\$233.00
10	642 SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 120"	EACH	21	\$225.00	\$4,725.00	\$125.00	\$2,625.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$184.00	\$3,864.00
11	642 CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	5330	\$1.75	\$9,327.50	\$1.25	\$6,662.50	\$0.60	\$3,198.00	\$1.97	\$10,500.10
12	642 LANE ARROW	EACH	372	\$50.00	\$18,600.00	\$25.00	\$9,300.00	\$15.00	\$5,580.00	\$45.50	\$16,926.00
13	642 TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES	FT.	11500	\$2.00	\$23,000.00	\$1.25	\$14,375.00	\$0.30	\$3,450.00	\$1.35	\$15,525.00
	TOTAL				\$145,481.15		\$101,305.45		\$115,133.72		\$147,335.49